FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-111-405-003

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50FT
11149 HARSHMAN PLACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-25-75
4-7-78
12-20-84
2-18-86

1-21-92

3-7-94
12-18-01

WHITE EDWIN R

WHITE LEONA
BRENNAN JOHN T & TERESA M
NICHOLS DONALD E & LOVENA G

HERZOG THOMAS L & SHIRLEY M
MOEHN KEVIN W & MICHELLE R

MINOGUE, JOHN M.
! SALZMAN KEVIN A

CERT NO C.F.

C.F.33.20
C.F. 51.50

c.’. 5‘:’b
Ca B 71.50

C.F. 72.00
SP 94,000




